
D2ISC Club Cup Standings
2011

Last Name First Name Dog
UFO Major 

04/23/11 

Ashley 
Whippet 
05/07/11

Skyhoundz 
SW Regional 

05/28/11 
USDDN 
07/23/11

Crusty 
Classic 10/01-

02/11 TOTAL Notes
McIlveen Kirby Flash 12 15 12 15 54
McIlveen Kirby Sketch 8 12 10 12 42
Hill Jeff Enzo 15 6 8 10 39
Offi Jonathan Aztec 15 5 15 35
Offi Jonathan Ruby 6 12 7 7 32
Kosobucki LylaClare Elsee 10 5 10 6 31
Erikson Al George 7 8 10 25
Medrano Eduardo Bellini 10 8 1 19
Kamikubo Cheryl Riley 4 6 5 4 19
Murnan Todd Bella 10 8 18
Meiring Matt Ski 8 10 18
St Clair Dave Torch 10 6 16
Goldwine David Savvy 8 8 16
Erikson Al Gracie 1 10 3 14
Brantley Bruce Dixie 1 3 4 4 12
Hill Jeff Tooney 1 1 1 8 11
Procida David Air Abby 5 2 1 2 10
LaCrosse Mary Chili 4 5 1 10
Hill Jennifer Enzo 1 4 1 4 10
Wong Benny Skid 1 1 2 5 9
Sattler Nicole Storm 6 1 1 1 9
Rosell Dave Tango 1 1 2 5 9
Meiring Matt Ace 8 8
McIlveen Kirby Torch 1 7 8
Sattler Jaeleen Spark 1 4 1 1 7
Richter Sara Tango 1 6 7
Erikson Al Roxy 1 5 1 7
Wahl Elizabeth Jetson 6 6
Offi Jonathan Aires 6 6
Goldwine Marjie Savvy 3 3 6
Goldwine Marjie Rally 2 4 6
Delannoy Ember Auggie 6 6
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Vaughn Steve Mollie 4 1 5
Northam Jeremy Ski 5 5
Murnan Todd Grit 3 1 1 5
Heckman Stacey Mariah 5 5
Gardipee Genie Zeb 1 4 5
Wong Benny KD 1 1 2 4
Van Willigan Marla Chance 2 1 1 4
Rosell Dave Cash 1 1 1 1 4
Meiring Matt Kendall 3 1 4
Meiring Matt Xena 1 1 1 1 4
McIlveen Kirby Chance 4 4
McIlveen Kirby Blitz 1 3 4
Kosobucki Keith Moe Noe 4 4
Cabral Chris Dynamite 4 4
Van Willigan Marla Jack 1 1 1 3
Van der 
Giessen David Brisbane 1 1 1 3
Rosell Dave Hook 1 1 1 3
Kosobucki LylaClare Moe Noe 3 3
Kamikubo Alan Riley 1 2 3
Brantley Bruce Casey 1 1 1 3
Wong Benny Kiki 1 1 2
Sattler Bradley Spark 1 1 2
Richter Sara Tink 1 1 2
Richter Sara Cash 1 1 2
Northam Jeremy Little G 2 2
McIlveen Stacy Blitz 1 1 2
McIlveen Stacy Torch 2 2
LaCrosse Mary Zeb 2 2
Hill Jennifer Slayte 1 1 2
Goldwine David Rally 1 1 2
Doremus Marie Ski 1 1 2
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Cabral Chris Caine 1 1 2
Brantley Bruce Haley 1 1 2
Wahl Elizabeth Arrow 1 1
Vaughn Steve Kiwi 1 1
Vaughn Georganne Kiwi 1 1
Van Willigan Larry Chance 1 1
Van Willigan Marla Tyree 1 1
Van Willigan Larry Jack 1 1
Van Willigan Marla Mattie 1 1
Van Willigan Larry Mattie 1 1
Offi Jonathan Hydro 1 1
Offi Jonathan Harbor 1 1
Northam Robin Kobe 1 1
Northam Robin Rip 1 1
Marin Luis Pepper 1 1
Hill Jeff Slayte 1 1
Heckman Eric Mariah 1 1
Gardipee Genie Chili 1 1
Erikson Pat Roxy 1 1
Doremus Marie Kendall 1 1
Doremus Marie Xena 1 1
Cole Taline Arrow 1 1
Cole Taline Action 1 1
Ahart Kazue Nana 1 1
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